
Initials First Last College Email Post Tutor Group Room

SJA Sarai Adams Pegasus sarai.adams@riddlesdown.org Teacher of English 8SJA P06

RMA Roisin Ahearne Aquila roisin.ahearne@riddlesdown.org Assistant Director of Learning, Science 11RMA A12

GA Ganga Ahinthan Science ganga.ahinthan@riddlesdown.org Science Technician

SEA Susan Anderson MacKay susan.anderson@riddlesdown.org HLTA

MA Vikki Anderson Orion vikki.anderson@riddlesdown.org Director of Learning Mathematics 9VMA O04

AJA Amanda Ashton Aquila amanda.ashton@riddlesdown.org HLTA

LMB Lisa Baines Aquila lisa.baines@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Geography

HMB Hannah Baines Orion hannah.baines@riddlesdown.org Teacher of MFL 7HCB O08

JPB Jillian Baker Aquila jill.baker@riddlesdown.org Director of Studies 13MPL VI.4

RCB Rachel Baker Phoenix rachel.baker@riddlesdown.org HLTA

JKB Jennifer Baldwin Orion jennifer.baldwin@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, History 7JKB O07

TCB Thomas Ball CPA / Aquila tom.ball@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Drama 7TCB A02

KMB Kathryn Banwell Aquila kathryn.banwell@riddlesdown.org Teacher of History 11KMB A05

CB Claudia Barnard Phoenix claudia.barnard@riddlesdown.org LSA

JLB Jackie Barnes Orion jackie.barnes@riddlesdown.org LSA 

DLB Dannielle Batten Orion dannielle.batten@riddlesdown.org Deputy Head of College

AXB Ann Baxter Phoenix ann.baxter@riddlesdown.org College Inclusion Co-Ordinator

SEB Sarah Beecham CPA/Aquila sarah.beecham@riddlesdown.org Teacher of PE 9SEL A13

DAB Daniel Bellamy CPA/Phoenix daniel.bellamy@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor / Teacher PE

PJB Philippa Bigden SLT philippa.bigden@riddlesdown.org Head of Teaching and Learning

ARB Alex Bishop Orion alex.bishop@riddlesdown.org Director of Science 10ARB O09

EAB Emily Bloomfield Orion emily.bloomfield@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

LTB Linda Bowman Admin linda.bowman@riddlesdown.org Professional Assistant to the Principal / CEO

JMB Jospeh Buck Pegasus joseph.buck@riddlesdown.org Student Supervision Assistant

RB Rosalind Burgess Pegasus rosalind.burgess@riddlesdown.org LSA

JRB Jeremy Burrows Phoenix jeremy.burrows@riddlesdown.org LSA

ADC Andrew Cameron Pegasus andrew.cameron@riddlesdown.org Director of English 11ADC P18

NMC Nena Maria Carney CPA/Aquila nena.carney@riddlesdown.org Teacher of DT 10NMC A04

SRC Sofia Castro da Luz Pegasus sofia.castrodaluz@riddlesdown.org Assistant Director of Learning 9SRC P10

EIC Emmanuelle Certenais Phoenix emmanuelle.certenais@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, Computing 11EIC X12

LCG Lee Chapman SLT/Aquila lee.chapman@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

SCC Sarah Chapman VI sarah.chapman@riddlesdown.org Professional Learning Coach - ECT / Curriculum Leader, Science 13SCC VI.12

TMC Tracey Chinsman CPA/VI tracey.chinsman@riddlesdown.org Director of Art & Photography 12TMC VI.15

NJC Nicky Clark Aqula nicky.clark@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Excellence 9NJC A16

LSC Laura Cohen Pegasus laura.cohen@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Classics 10LSC P07

MTC Mairead Condon Orion mairead.condon@riddlesdown.org Assistant Director of English 8MTC O16

SJC Stephen Connolly VI stephen.connolly@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor /Psychology

JC Julie Cowley Admin julie.cowley@riddlesdown.org Administrator

OCC Owen Crane Pegasus owen.crane@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, Geography 9OCC P16

AMC Alice Creed Phoenix/CPA alice.creed@riddlesdown.org Deputy College Head/Curriculum Leader Drama

RAC Ramona Cunniah Phoenix ramona.cunniah@riddlesdown.org Teacher of MFL 10RAC X05

RPD Rachel Daly CPA/Phoenix rachel.daly@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader - Dance 8RPD X07

GAD George Daniels CPA/Pegasus george.daniels@riddlesdown.org Director of PE 11GAD P14

MJD Nicola Davis Orion nicola.davis@riddlesdown.org Director of Geography 11NJD O05

BSD Bethany Davis Phoenix bethany.davis@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

JPD Hazel Dean MacKay hazel.dean@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

FTD Francesca Deane Phoenix/CPA francesca.deane@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor KS3

IBD Indrani Dey Orion indrani.dey@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 8IBD O11

SD Soumick Dey SLT soumick.dey@riddlesdown.org Principal

ALD Amy Dinham CPA amy.dinham@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Art

GD Gemma Driver Aquila gemma.driver@riddlesdown.org Inclusion Coordinator

NSD Nadine D'Sylva Pegasus nadine.d'sylva@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 8NSD P08

AJE Andrew Edwards Aquila andrew.edwards@riddlesdown.org Deputy Head of College

DLE Dionne Elliott Orion dionne.elliott@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

EJF Ellen Fletcher Aquila ellen.fletcher@riddlesdown.org Teacher of RE 7EJF A15

NJF Nicholas Foney CPA/VI nicholas.foney@vi-academies.org DOL Media Studies & Inclusion 13NJF VI.17

JAF Jessica Franklin Aquila jessica.franklin@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Geography 9JAF A03

SLF Solomon Freeman Premises solomon.freeman@riddlesdown.org Electrician

JLF Jack Fullbrook VI jack.fullbrook@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader Physics 12JLF VI.13
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TDG Tracey Gascoigne SSA tracey.gascoigne@riddlesdown.org Administrative Assistant - Reprographics

CJG Catherine Gerrard Aquila catherine.gerrard@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

HSG Hardyal Gill Science hardyal.gill@riddlesdown.org Senior Science Technician

MMG Melina Gillam Orion melina.gillam@riddlesdown.org Director of RE & Politics 11MMG O01

YZG Yesim Zeynep Gok Orion yesim.gok@riddlesdown.org Teacher of History 10YZG O03

RRG Rio Golding Facilities rio.golding@riddlesdown.org Facilities Assistant

SLG Samantha Anne Grant Aquila samantha.grant@riddlesdown.org Teacher of English 10SAG A06

CHG Christine Haeger-Gibbs Admin christine.haeger-gibbs@riddlesdown.org Administrator

CMH Christine Hanson Admin christine.hanson@riddlesdown.org Administrator - IMT

IPH Ishrat Haq Phoenix ishrat.haq@riddlesdown.org Student Supervision Assistant / TUTOR 11JAH X03

LRH Lee Harkness Pegasus/SLT lee.harkness@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

MLH Matthew Harman Orion matthew.harman@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Computing 8MLH O14

TRH Thomas Harriott Orion / SLT thomas.harriott@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

STH Sherene Harris Pegasus sherene.harris@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor & Curriculum Leader, H&SC

SWH Sandra Harris Science sandra.harris@riddlesdown.org Science Technician

SIH Saffron Hartley CPA/Phoenix saffron.hartley@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Dance 7SIH X04

KMH Katherine Harvey Orion katherine.harvey@riddlesdown.org College Inclusion Co-Ordinator

JAH Jodi Hastings Phoenix jodi.hastings@riddlesdown.org Teacher of History 11JAH X03

HJH Heather Hay Aquila heather.hay@riddlesdown.org Director of Excellence Curriculum 10HJH X02

JRH Joshua Henry CPA/Orion joshua.henry@riddlesdown.org Professional Learning Mentor /Design and Technology 10JRH O10

ELH Emily Holledge CPA/Aquila emily.holledge@riddlesdown.org Director of Drama 12ELH VI.18

TGH Thomas Holway MacKay thomas.holway@riddlesdown.org Collegiate SENCO

VJH Verity Hubbard Admin verity.hubbard@riddlesdown.org Administrator

SJH Samantha Hurley CPA/VI samantha.hurley@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Art 13CES VI.5

REJ Rebecca Jacques-Parr CPA/VI rebecca.jacques-parr@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Art 12REJ C06

NAJ Neveeda Jamil Aquila neveeda.jamil@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Maths 11RMA/11KMB

NJ Nicol Jeeves Pegasus nicol.jeeves@riddlesdown.org College Inclusion Co-Ordinator

EAJ Elizabeth Johnson CPA/VI liz.johnson@riddledown.org Teacher of Physical Education 13EAJ VI.1

AKJ Anna Jones Pegasus anna.jones@riddlesdown.org Professional Learning Mentor / Director of Learning 11ADC P18

SEJ Sienna Jones VI sienna.jones@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Mathematics 12SEJ VI.10

GWK Georgia Kemp-Wilson CPA grace.kemp-wilson@riddlesdown.org Technical Support Assistant - Food Technology

CJK Charlotte Kennedy Orion charlotte.kennedy@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

SK Scott Kibblewhite CPA scott.kiddlewhite@riddlesdown.org Technical Support Assistnat - Design Technology

GTK Grace Kindred Pegasus grace.kindred@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

RJK Robert King Phoenix robert.king@riddlesdown.org Director of Learning Phoenix/Maths

JNK Nina Kneba Aquila nina.kneba@riddlesdown.org LSA

CLK Caroline Knox Pegasus caroline.knox@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Computing / Careers Co-ordinator 7CLK P20

PJL Paul Langan CPA/Pegasus paul.langan@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor & Director of Sport

FEL Fiona Langan MacKay/SLT fiona.langan@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

SEL Sarah Lawson Aquila sarah.lawson@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Religious Education 9SEL A13

ASL Alexandra Lewis Aquila alexandra.lewis@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 8ASL A10

MPL Marian Lynch VI marian.lynch@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader Business Studies 13MPL VI.4

RPM Rhea Madon SLT rhea.madon@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal, IIT

NNM Nicola Mallie Aquila nicola.mallie@riddlesdown.org Director of Learning Aquila 10SAG A06

OMM Orioye Manuwa Aquila orioye.manuwa@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, Mathematics 10OMM A07

JEM Jane Masters Pegasus jane.masters@riddlesdown.org LSA

JFM Julie Maynard Orion julie.maynard@riddlesdown.org Student Supervision Assistant

JRM Jessica Mayne Phoenix jessica.mayne@riddlesdown.org Teacher of RE 7JRM X08

AKM Andrew McHale Phoenix andrew.mchale@riddlesdown.org Acting Director of Classics 10AKM X11

LM Linda McHardy Aquila linda.mchardy@riddlesdown.org LSA

HAM Heather Miller CPA heather.miller@riddlesdown.org Technical Support Assistant

STM Sammi Mushtaq Phoenix sammi.musthtaq@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Mathematics 8STM X10

NVN Nailah Nisbeth Aquila nailah.nisbeth@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor / Business Studies

NNN Nathan Nwanze Pegasus nathan.nwanze@riddlesdown.org Deputy Head of College

AMO Abimbola Ogunseye SLT abi.ogunseye@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal - Achievement

AGO Andrea O'Hara Admin andrea.o'hara@riddlesdown.org Team Leader - Student Support Team

DAO Daniel Osborne SLT daniel.osborne@riddlesdown.org Deputy Principal

SO Susan Ouadah Orion susan.ouadah@riddlesdown.org SEMH Co-Ordinator/Learning Mentor

BP Beatriz Pampin-Torres Pegasus beatriz.pampin-torres@riddlesdown.org Teacher of MFL 9BP P02

SLP Shelley Parry Phoenix shelley.parry@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader Science 9SLP X14
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ANP Arpita Patel Science arpita.patel@riddlesdown.org Science Technician

JMP Josephine Pekris Orion josephine.pekris@riddlesdown.org Teacher of English 7JMP O18

LCP Lauren Phillips CPA/VI lauren,phillips@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, PE 13LCP C02

MAP Michael Piscina College VI michael.piscina@riddlesdown.org Student Supervision Assistant

SIP Stephanie Pochin CPA stephanie.pochin@riddlesdown.org Deputy Head of College CPA

NMP Nicola Pocock Aquila nicola.pocock@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader Science (Physics) 10NMP A10

NEP Nicola Pooley Pegasus nicola.pooley@riddlesdown.org Director of Mathematics 12SEJ / 13EAJ VI.10 / VI.1

FCP Flavia Precup Orion flavia.precup@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader MFL 11FCP O12

FJQ Farah Qadir Orion farah.qadir@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

KJR Kevin Radley Premises kevin.radley@riddlesdown.org Facilities Assistant

BR Ben Rainey Premises ben.rainey@riddlesdown.org Plumber

HHR Hariharan Raveendran Phoenix hariharan.raveendran@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 9HHR X18

WLR William Rees CPA/CVI will.rees@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader Music, (Acting Director of Music) 12FT VI.14

EMR Ellen Reid CPA/Pegasus ellen.reid@riddlesdown.org Teacher of DT 8EMR P09

JLR Joanne Relph Orion joanne.relph@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor

SR Suzanne Reynolds Facilities suzanne.reynolds@riddlesdown.org Assistant Caretaker

CMR Christopher Roberts Aquila christopher.roberts@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Classics 8CCW A11

FWR Fiona Robertson Orion fiona.robertson@riddlesdown.org Director of Learning 7HCB O08

KVR Katie Robertson Pegasus katie.robertson@riddlesdown.org LSA

JRS Jasper Sach Pegasus jasper.sach@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 7JRS P12

SPS Steven Sayer Facilities steven.sayer@riddlesdown.org Facilities Manager

AXS Anju Sethi Admin anju.sethi@riddlesdown.org Administrator

CES Claire Shepherd CPA/VI claire.shepherd@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Art & DT 13CES VI.5

DSS Delphine Sherwood CPA delphine.sherwood@riddlesdown.org Librarian

ICS Isabelle Singh Aquila isabelle.singh@riddlesdown.org Director of Computing 11ICS A01

JMS Jane Smith Pegasus jane.smith@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

GES Grace Smith Phoenix grace.smith@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Geography 9GES X06

JWS Joseph Smith VI joseph.smith@riddlesdown.org Director of MFL 12JWS VI.20

MPS Mike Smith VI/SLT mike.smith@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

BFS Bianca Soga Orion bianca.soga@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor KS4 

SWS Susan Sparks Admin susan.sparks@riddlesdown.org Team Leder - IMT

RCS Rachel Stark Pegasus rachel.swain@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, Mathematics 11RCS P01

DDS Deepa Sudra VI deepa.sudra@riddlesdown.org Leader of Business 13DDS VI.2

SBS Susan Surbey Admin susan.surbey@riddlesdown.org Administrator

APT Amira Tasneen Phoenix amira.tasneen@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, English 11APT X13

SD Sam Dower Aquila Sam.Dower@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 7ST A14

CMT Christine Taylor Phoenix chris.taylor@riddlesdown.org Teacher of MFL 11EIC X12

LVT Laura Threader Admin laura.threader@riddlesdown.org Administrator - IMT

KMT Katrina Thruston Admin katrina.thruston@riddlesdown.org Receptionist/Administrator

VET Vic Tokarski VI / Maths vic.tokarski@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Mathematics

GBY George Towers VI george.towers@riddlesdown.org Director of History, Director of Learning College VI 12GBT VI.8

FRT Fraser Trainer CPA fraser.trainer@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Music 12FT VI.14

TDT Teresa True Pegasus teresa.true@riddlesdown.org HLTA

CT Caroline Tully Aquila caroline.tully@riddlesdown.org Teacher of MFL 8CT A08

JJU Jolika Uddin Orion jolika.uddin@riddlesdown.org LSA

FZU Fatima Ullah Pegasus fatima.ullah@riddlesdown.org Teacher of History 10FZU P05

JU Josh Uzun Aquila josh.uzun@riddlesdown.org LSA

JAV Jack Vass Phoenix /SLT jack.vass@riddlesdown.org Senior Assistant Principal - Headteacher Phoenix 

CCW Charlotte Wakelin Aquila charlotte.wakelin@riddlesdown.org Director of Classics 8CCW A11

NW Niall Walker Pegasus niall.walker@riddlesdown.org Teacher of English 7NJW P04

AGW Adrian Wallett Pegasus adrian.wallett@riddlesdown.org Curriculum Leader, Business Studies 10AGW P03

RKW Rebecca Wallett Phoenix rebecca.wallett@riddlesdown.org LSA

JLW Jillian (Michelle) Wallis VI jill.wallis@riddesdown.org Senior Tutor/Psychology

AAW Aaron Walters Phoenix aaron.walters@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Engish 8AAW X01

TKW Theresa Ward CPA/SLT theresa.ward@riddlesdown.org Assistant Principal

TBW Tilly Watson Aquila tilly.watson@riddlesdown.org Student Supervision Assistant / tutor 10NMC A04

JSW Jay Weeks VI jay.weeks@riddlesdown.org Deputy Head of College

GFW Gillian White Admin gillian.white@riddlesdown.org Administartor

PMW Paula White MacKay paula.white@riddlesdown.org LSA

NAW Nicola Whiteley MacKay nicola.whiteley@riddlesdown.org HLTA
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LW Lorraine Williams Aquila lorraine.williams@riddlesdown.org Learning Support Assistant

YRW Yasmin Williams Aquila yasmin.williams@riddlesdown.org Senior Tutor KS4

SGW Scott Williams Orion scott.williams@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Mathematics 9SGW O06

NDW Nicole Williams SLT nicole.williams@riddlesdown.org Deputy Principal

GW Gwyneth Willoughby Phoenix gwyneth.willoughby@riddlesdown.org Welfare Assistant

MEW Mark Wilson Orion mark.wilson@riddlesdown.org Teacher of English 9MEW O20

DEW Danielle Woolman VI danielle.woolman@riddlesdown.org Director of Sociology & PSHCE 13DEW VI.6

SBW Sharon Worsley Phoenix sharon.worsley@riddlesdown.org LSA

SHY Samantha Yee Phoenix samantha.yee@riddlesdown.org Teacher of Science 7SHY X16

Abby-Rose Adams CPA / TCT / Quest abby-rose.adams@riddlesdown.org Leader of Music

Saleh Ahmed TCT saleh.ahmed@tct-academies.org HR

Stuart Bocking TCT stuart.bocking@tct-academies.org Data

Lewis Burgess TCT lewis.burgess@tct-academies.org Director of IT

David Clarke TCT david.clarke@tct-academies.org COO

Debbie Craddock TCT debbie.craddock@tct-academies.org Data

Lyla Dey TCT lyla.dey@tct-academies.org CFO

Elizabeth Donne TCT elizabeth.donne@tct-academies.org School Improvement

Kelly Garland TCT kelly.garland@collegiate-trading.org Catering

Luke Green TCT luke.green@tct-academies.org IT

Linda Harvey TCT linda.harvey@tct-academies.org School Improvement

Diane Lane TCT diane.lane@tct-academies.org Admin

Kelly Livingstone TCT Kelly.Livingstone@collegiate-trading.org Operations Manager

Jenny Perry TCT jenny.perry@tct-academies.org Finance Assistant

Mary Proto TCT mary.proto@tct-academies.org School Improvement

Daniel Pyke TCT daniel.pyke@tct-academies.org Finance Assistant

Georgina Quinn TCT georgina.quinn@collegiate-trading.org Catering

Sara Scott TCT sara.scott@tct-academies.org Governance Manager

Gordon Smith TCT gordon.smith@tct-academies.org CEO

Rebeccah Strange TCT rebeccah.strange@tct-academies.org School Improvement

Katie Turner TCT katie.turner@tct-academies.org Head of Education
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